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
Press, 16 Centre St., Essex,
ON, N8M 1N9.            13-1

Experienced cooks wanted
at Wildwood Golf and RV
Resort. Apply within.   13-2

NOTICE TO CREDITORS
IN THE MATTER OF THE

ESTATE OF KENNETH
ANDREW SIMPSON

late of the Town of Kingsville,
in the County of Essex, 

and Province of Ontario,
retired, deceased

Creditors and others having
claims against the said
deceased, who died on or about
the 27th day of February, 2007,
are required to send full partic-
ulars of such claims to the
undersigned on or before the
30th day of April, 2007, after
which date the assets of the
said deceased will be distrib-
uted having regard only to the
claims that have then been
received.

DATED at Essex, Ontario
this 23rd day of March, 2007.

JOSEPH A. BYRNE
HICKEY BYRNE

Barristers and Solicitors
14 Centre Street
ESSEX, Ontario

N8M 1N9
Solicitor for the Estate herein

 13-3

972-1000
24 hour
pager

RUTH ANN HICKEY
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

CONSISTENT MULTI-MILLION DOLLAR PRODUCER
~ 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE ~

Have Ruth Ann’s Experienced 
Negotiating Skills Work For You.

SARAH KRAUTER
Sales Representative

24 Hour Pager

“I’ll 
get you 
moving!”

519-972-1000

REALTY INC. BROKERAGE

MILLION DOLLAR PRODUCER

Now Under Construction ...

Townhomes designed for the relaxed
lifestyle of those fifty and older.

124 KIMBALL DRIVE
(Belle River model shown)

Information packages available:

Real Estate Brokerage
Independently Owned and Operated

Parcel of land approx. 
50 acres in the vicinity

of Essex. Reply to:

Box J.
Essex Free Press

16 Centre St.
Essex, ON
N8M 1N9

with phone number
& location.

WANTED TO BUY

519-776-6000 (24 HR. PAGER)
For More Information Go To www.royallepage.ca

94 ARTHUR, ESSEX – 4 bedrm home near downtown.  Hardwood
flrs, GFA/CA, newer roof, updated foundation & storage shed.  Asking
$129,900.  Call Clare** or Nancy* to view.

145 TALBOT, ESSEX – 3 bedrm home within walking distance of all
conveniences.  Newer GFA/CA, mostly new windows.  Asking
$129,900.  Call Nancy* or Clare** to book your appointment.

ESSEX: 2 bdrm starter, with immed. poss. $89,900. Call Lorraine*

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4 PM
29 PARK LANE, ESSEX: 3-5 bedrooms, 2 baths, 2 car att garage, triple
cement dr., both levels finished & immaculate. $259,900. Call Brian**

TRANQUILITY: 3-4 bedrooms, 2 baths, fenced rear yard w/fish pond
& bridge, landscaped for peaceful relaxation. $219,900. Call Brian**

RENTAL INCOME: 2 bedroom starter, newer shingles, most win-
dows, gas forced air w/C/A. Downtown Essex. $94,900. Call Brian**

BEAUTIFUL SUNSETS: 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, remodeled w/cabi-
nets, flooring, baths, paint, woodstove, shingles & more. 2 car
detached garage on Lake Erie. $247,900. Call Brian**

BUILDING LOT: 88’ X 250’ on paved road w/gas, water, hydro &
telephone. Essex/Cottam. $59,900. Call Brian**

5 ACRE HOBBY FARM: 9 yr. old home - covered deck - pool & fin-
ished pole barn/garage. Call Judi**

110 DANA: Just listed, 2 bdrm mobile, newer windows, doors, drywall,
flring, fag/ca, 4 appliances, updated bath, newer kit cupboards, black top
dble drive, newer 10’ X 12’ storage shed. Asking $32,000.  Call Ann*

365 PRINCESS: 3 bdrm mobile w/ addition, drywall, new roof shingles in
2006, reinsulated, windows, newer fag/ca, roof shingles less than a month
old, $49,900. Call Ann*

9 SPRUCE: Located in McGregor, asking $17,500, 2 bdrm mobile
w/peaked roof, ready for possession. Call Ann*

340 DREW: Seller will entertain all offers, 3 bdrm mobile home, adult
section. Eat in kit, $22,000.Call Ann*

364 PRINCESS: 2 bedroom renovated mobile. Very cute, very con-
fortable and very affordable. $34,900. Call Ann*

89 DANA: 2 bdrm mobile, newer windows, FAG furnace, wall a/c.,
open concept, cute & comfortable $24,900. Call Ann*

137 DANA: 3 bdrm mobile, many updates include fag/ca, drywall,
vinyl siding, windows, peaked roof, plus addition $53,500.Call Ann*

117 STEVEN: Call Ann* to see this 2 bdrm mobile, lrg kit & eat area,
bath w/soaker tub, awesome sundeck, lots of room for living, $34,900.
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